Profec Nr. 130 T-koppling 90°
massing 3/4" invandig ganga
30bar (0710309)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Material

Anslutning

Fitting nr.

Storlek

Max temperatur

Tryck

Max temp.

massing

invandig ganga

Nr.130

3/4"

120°C

30 bar

120°C

DIMENSIONER

L

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Di-3

F-1

F-2

F-3

Cr-1

60 mm

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

12 mm

12 mm

12 mm

30 mm
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Genererad den: 06/11/2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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